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Think ahead.

Tork Light Duty Cleaning Cloth

New Tork Light-Duty Cleaning Cloth, the latest complement to the
patented Tork exelCLEAN assortment with proven efficiency. Tork
Light-Duty Cleaning Cloth provides an economical cleaning solution
for light-duty tasks in all kind of environments. Available in a Giant roll
with 1450 sheets. Choose the dispensing option that fits best to your
task and situation; for either Floor-/Wall dispenser W1.

W1 - centerfeed and jumbo
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Key benefits:

roll wiper system

500105

W1 - centerfeed
and jumbo roll wi
per system

White

1498.3 ft
9.8in
15in

1450

- Soft and flexible - ideal in tight spaces

- Strong and durable, won't tear easily and can

be reused

- Can be used dry or with cleaning solutions,
sanitizers, and disinfectants

- Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability
with most solvents, disinfectants, and

detergents

- High capacity roll lasts longer and saves time

on refilling



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight
Material

Transport packs per
layer

Layers per pallet

¢ essity

Consumer unit
10073286668292
1450

1

13.3858in
16.7087 in
16.7087 in
1.913

11.31b

1281b

Roll

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health

company

Transport unit
10073286668292
y

y

13.375in
15.725in
15.725in
1913

11.31b

12.81b
Carton

Pallet
7322542386095
42

42

93.625in
31.45in
47.175in

80.4 ft3

4758 1b

539.6 Ib

6

Choose a dispenser
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6520281 6521281

Alternate Products
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570105 520305

Product certifications:
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AT LEAST 30%
RECYCLED PLASTIC

Material Standard

520337

AMS 3819 Aerospace

www.torkusa.com




